
EXHIBIT 

booths

1 Refresh LED
2 Videndum Product Solutions
3 SONY Faith
4 RIEDEL
5 PIXERA / AV Stumpfl Inc.
6 DiGiCo
7 Solid State Logic
8 twelve:thirty Media / 
     Softouch Development Inc.
9 EasyWorship
10 ChurchGear
11 CCI Solutions

showrooms

Amplio Systems
GUEST CENTRAL

Ross Video
LED WALL/FILO HERO SIGN

Clark
ATRIUM

Meyer Sound
STUDIO & LAKESIDE LOBBY

Comtineo AV
THE GARAGE

12 Panasonic Connect
13 LAWO
14 Resi Media
15 The Apollos Project / 
     Di�erential
16 Sardius Media
17 Sweetwater
18 CTS AVL
19 Telemetrics, Inc.

20 Sound, Production &
     Lighting LLC
21 PixelFLEX
22 B&H Photo
23 On-Site Drapery Cleaners
24 Main Light
25 CSD Group, Inc.
26 Canon
27 4Wall Entertainment

28 DEFY Products
29 Pro Church Lights
30 JVC Profressional Video
31 Pittman Media Group
32 MicRentals Com
33 Studio Network Solutions 
     (SNS) / Key CodeMedia
34 ACT Entertainment
35 Allen & Heath / Audio Biz

ENTRANCE D
ENTRANCE E

WATERFALL

CAFE
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LAKESIDE AUDITORIUM

LAKESIDE
LOBBY
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CLARK
STUDIO

COMTINEO AVMEYER
SOUND LAB

MEYER
SOUND LAB

ATRIUM

THE GARAGE
THE STUDIO

35

ROSS VIDEO
LED WALL

AMPLIO
LOUNGE

GUEST CENTRAL



host partners

lunch & learn faculty

marketing partner

Amplio Systems
Full Compass Systems
JVC Professional Video
Resi Media

Bravingbird NFP
Comtineo AV
d&b audiotechnik
LAWO
Panasonic Connect

showroom

Amplio Systems
Clark
Comtineo AV
Meyer Sound
Ross Video

time & materials

Brushfire | Event App
DEFY Products
FUSION Productions
JRP LIVE
Level Audio
Panasonic Connect
Refresh LED
Ross Video
Willow Production

Church Production Magazine
Technologies for Worship
 Magazine
twelve:thirty Media
Worship Musician Magazine

premier space

4Wall Entertainment
Canon
CCI Solutions
ChurchGear
CSD Group, Inc.
JVC Professional Video
LAWO
Panasonic Connect
Pittman Media Group
PixelFLEX
Pro Church Lights
Resi Media
Sardius Media
Sweetwater
The Apollos Project / Di�erential

vendor partner

THOR (Amplio)
DPA Microphones, Inc. (MicRentals)
Venueflex (MicRentals)
Yamaha Corporation of America 

(Amplio)exhibitor

ACT Entertainment
Allen & Heath / Audio Biz
B&H
CTS AVL
DEFY Products
DiGiCo

stream team

Resi Media
Sardius Media

breakout partners

4Wall Entertainment
Brushfire | Event App
Canon
CCI Solutions
Clark
d&b audiotechnik

intensives faculty

ACT Entertainment
Clark
Meyer Sound
SlingShot Group
Sweetwater

exhibitor (cont’d)

EasyWorship / Softouch
Development, Inc.

Full Compass Systems
Main Light
MicRentals Com
On-Site Drapery Cleaners
PIXERA / AV Stumpfl Inc.
Refresh LED
RIEDEL
Solid State Logic
SONY Faith
Sound, Production & Lighting LLC
Studio Network Solutions (SNS) / 

Key CodeMedia
Telemetrics Inc.
twelve:thirty Media
Videndum Product Solutions
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